
No. E1-20525/2025/QR
District Police Office,
Kollam Rural

dpoklmrl.pol@kerala.gov.in
04742450858

Dated. 08-07-2025

 

Sabu Mathew K M IPS 
District Police Chief 

Quotation Notice

   Sealed quotations are invited for the repair (Replacement of Power
supply board, Drum,Recovery sheet,Hot roller ,friction pad ,toner ) of one
Thoshiba e-studio  Photocopier E 2303A   bearing serial No. CLGH84947 -
for Kulathupuzha P.S, Kollam Rural. 
    The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription
“Quotation for therepair (Replacement of Power supply board, Drum,
Recovery sheet, Hot roller, friction pad ,toner ) of one Thoshiba e-studio
 Photocopier E 2303A   bearing serial No. CLGH84947 - for Kulathupuzha
P.S, Kollam Rural and should be addressed to District Police Chief, Kollam
Rural, Kottarakkara. Intending tenderers may submit the quotations on
their own papers.
    Last date for receipt of quotations is 14.07.2025  at 11am. Late
quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at 3PM on
the same day at District Police Office in the presence of such of the
tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present at that
time. The maximum period for supply of the item is 7 days. Payment will
be made only after the verification of the supplied items. 

E1-20525/2025/QR 658283


